Ndmero (UE) da AIM Nome (de
fantasia)
EU/1/16/1160/001 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/002 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/003 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/004 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/005 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/006 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/007 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/008 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/009 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/010 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/011 Fiasp
EU/1/16/1160/012 Fiasp
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Dosagem

100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml
100 U/ml
100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml
100 U/ml

100 U/ml

100 U/ml
100 U/ml
100 U/ml

100 U/ml

Forma
farmacéutica

Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel
Solugdo injetavel
Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel
Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel
Solugdo injetavel
Solugdo injetavel

Solugdo injetavel

Via de
administracao

Via subcutanea

Via subcutanea

Via subcutanea
Via subcutanea
Via subcutdnea
Via subcutanea
Via intravenosa,
Via subcutdnea
Via intravenosa,
Via subcutanea
Via intravenosa,
Via subcutanea
Via subcutdnea
Via subcutanea

Via subcutanea

Via subcutanea
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Acondicionamento

Conteudo

Dimensao da

Primario

Caneta pré-cheia
(vidro) (FlexTouch)
Caneta pré-cheia
(vidro) (FlexTouch)

Caneta pré-cheia
(vidro) (FlexTouch)
Caneta pré-cheia
(vidro) (FlexTouch)
Caneta pré-cheia
(vidro) (FlexTouch)
Caneta pré-cheia
(vidro) (FlexTouch)

Frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)
Frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)
Frasco para
injetaveis (vidro)

Cartucho (vidro)
(Penfill)
Cartucho (vidro)
(Penfill)
Cartucho (vidro)
(PumpCart)
Cartucho (vidro)
(PumpCart)

(concentra-
céo)
3ml

3ml

10 mi
10 mi

10 ml

3ml

1,6 ml

1,6 ml

embalagem

1 caneta pré-cheia

1 caneta pré-cheia +
7 agulhas NovoFine
Plus

1 caneta pré-cheia +
7 agulhas NovoFine
1 caneta pré-cheia +
7 agulhas NovoTwist
5 canetas pré-cheias

10 (2 x 5) canetas
pré- cheias
(embalagem muiltipla)
1 frasco para
injetaveis

5 frascos para
injetaveis

5 (5 x 1) frascos para
injetaveis
(embalagem muiltipla)
5 cartuchos

10 cartuchos
5 cartuchos

25 (5 x 5) cartuchos
(embalagem muiltipla)



